Pos

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29

30

31
32
33
34

Num
5182
5351

5187
5334
5314

5043
5137

5337
5086
759
5235
5127
5322
5226
5047
5205

5217
5309
5113
5044
5100
5017
765
5103
5152
5188
5193

5049
5315

5313

5222
5131
5004
5164

62 CORRIDA DIVINO ESPIRITO SANTO

Atleta
LUANY GABRIELLY PEDROSO
JANAINA AP PINTO FERNANDES

LUCI VANIA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
VALERIA DE FATIMA BATISTA
TATIANE DE OLIVEIRA ASSIS

CECILIA COUTO

JESSICA ANDRESSA CAMARGO PEREIRA
KURITA

VANESSA APARECIDA VIEIRA CRUZ
EVELLYN CRISTINA LEITE FERREIRA
TABITA AMANDA SOARES DA ROSA
MIDORI FATIMA HANASHIRO
IVETE ARAUJO LOPES NUNES
THAMIRES GODINHO BUENO
MARISTELA BORTOLINI

CILENE GISELE SILVA

MARCELA CRISTINA GRASSI BORGATO
DE PAULA

MARIA CLARA GODINHO DA SILVA
SUELI SHIMODA

GRACE KELLY DE S. FERRAZ PRESTES
CELIA DE SOUZA PELLANI

FERNANDA YUMI

ALINE GONCALVES DA CUNHA JESUS
JULIANA BATISTA

FRANCIELE MARIANE DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA PADILHA

LUCIA DE ALMEIDA SAITO

LUCINEIA PINTO PEDROSO DE
ALBUQUERQUE

CLAUDIA CELINA DE MORAES

TATIANE PEREIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE
MARTINS

TATIANE APARECIDA ALVES CASSIMIRO
DA LUZ

MARIANA A S RIBEIRO

JANAINA FERREIRA

ADRIANA ESPIM DE ARRUDA

KATIA CILENE TARDELLI DE CAMARGO
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Idd.

24
38

38
39
43

42
33

36
32
29
58
42
35
40
47
34

26
55
38
55
23
36
33
34
32
55
50

47
43

40

40
34
39
54

FEM

Faixa
F1629
F3039

F3039
F3039
F4049

F4049
F3039

F3039
F3039
F1629
F5059
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039

F1629
F5059
F3039
F5059
F1629
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F5059
F5059

F4049
F4049

F4049

F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059

F.E

[N

u A W BN PFP P W N

O 00 N W w oo N N

10

~

~

11
12
6

Equipe

EQUIPE BILL/
MAYBOX

TEAM GB
19

EQUIPE BILL /
MAYBOX

OPEN TRAINER
KURITA TEAM

NENHUMA
19

RC RUNNERS

TEAM GB

BOMPET

BOMPET

AMANDA LIBANEO
ACADEMIA ENERGIA

BOMPET
TEAM GB

VAMUCORRERIBIUNA

TEAM GB

SICREDI
EQUIPE ENERGIA

Tempo
00:26:13
00:26:41

00:27:24
00:27:36
00:27:48

00:28:06
00:29:29

00:30:08
00:30:26
00:31:25
00:31:26
00:31:27
00:31:32
00:31:55
00:32:02
00:32:09

00:32:11
00:32:18
00:32:51
00:32:56
00:33:07
00:33:33
00:33:38
00:33:53
00:33:59
00:34:04
00:34:07

00:34:09
00:34:10

00:34:31

00:34:32
00:34:44
00:34:58
00:35:00



35 5159
36 5059
37 5154
38 5306
39 5151
40 5252
41 767
42 5181
43 5346
44 5046
45 5106
46 5204
47 5061
48 5062
49 5302
50 5139
51 5176
52 5365
53 5135
54 5224
55 5311
56 5056
57 5178
58 760
59 5271
60 5091
61 5084
62 5030
63 5294
64 5190
65 5112
66 5010
67 5066
68 5246
69 5079
70 5162
71 5026
72 5163

62 CORRIDA DIVINO ESPIRITO SANTO

KARINA KANNO

DAFINE MARROCHELI AMERICO
JULIANE KARINE CUNHA DE PROENCA
SOFIA MEGUMI YOSHIDA
JULIANA DE FATIMA TAVEIRA
NICOLY PRESTES

MARIA EDUARDA FERNANDES
LUANA LEMES

VIVIAN GONCALVES MACEDO
CELINA DA SILVA ROSA SALVETTI
GABRIELA DA COSTA LEITE
MARCELA APARECIDA AMARO

DANIELE SOLANGE FISCHER DOS
SANTOS

DANIELLE MARQUES DA SILVA
SILMARA APARECIDA PEDROSO
JESSICA RUMI MIMOTO DE MORAIS
LETICIA GUEDES

CAROLINE SIMOES DE BARROS
JERUSA ALMEIDA VIEIRA

MARINALVA JESUS DOS SANTOS
TALITA NAVAS

CRISTINA CANUTO NAKAYAMA
LETICIA ROLIM PARANHOS

DANIELE ROCHA

RAMIRIA M CAUBAZ

FABIOLA MARIA GONCALVES INARIO
ESDRAS DIAS DE OLIVEIRA

BIANCA BORGATTO NUNES

ROSELI DE BARROS FIGUEREDO
LUCIANE APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA
GLASIELA ISABELE CAMARGO PEREIRA
AGUIDA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
DEBORA GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

NADIA APARECIDA PEREIRA DE
MORAES

ELEN KARINE VIEIRA PINTO
KARINA PELLANI

ANNE THIEMY DA SILVEIRA
KARINA SANTOS FERREIRA
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29
33
30
22
33
17
20
27
41
60
27
33
42

37
39
29
26

37
53
64
35
46
36
39
38
36
53
32
59
43
36
34
29
24

38
28
37
38

FEM

F1629
F3039
F3039
F1629
F3039
F1629
F1629
F1629
F4049
F6069
F1629
F3039
F4049

F3039
F3039
F1629
F1629

F3039
F5059
F6069
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F5059
F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039
F3039
F1629
F1629

F3039
F1629
F3039
F3039

13

17
18
10
11

19

20
11
21
22
23
24

25

12
26
27
12
13

28
14
29
30

ATLETISMO PIEDADE

BELAS DA CORRIDA
EQUIPE ENERGIA

EQUIPE ENERGIA

CECILIA
19

VAMU CORRER
IBIUNA

TEAM GB
TEAM GB

TEAM GB
BOMPET

TEAM GB

GILS VEICULOS
TEAM GB
TEAM KURITA
19

SICREDI
TEAM GB

00:35:06
00:35:27
00:35:32
00:35:36
00:35:42
00:35:44
00:35:58
00:36:01
00:36:07
00:36:20
00:36:24
00:36:34
00:36:35

00:36:45
00:36:49
00:36:57
00:36:57

00:36:58
00:37:06
00:37:17
00:37:17
00:37:19
00:37:21
00:37:31
00:37:41
00:37:56
00:37:58
00:38:09
00:38:09
00:38:10
00:38:12
00:38:17
00:38:20
00:38:26

00:38:35
00:38:35
00:38:40
00:38:44



73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109

5249
5058

5308
5336
5264
5153
5254
5364
5199
5216
5077
5273

5295

5099
5065

5080
5172
5045
5303
766
5247
5067
5231
5122
5307
5060
5223
5037
5038
763
5240

5019
5158
5129
5138
5102
5098

62 CORRIDA DIVINO ESPIRITO SANTO

NATHALIA REGINA DE SOUZA

CYNTHIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA

SONIA BENEDITA DIAS

VANEIDE SILVA

PLACIDINA DA ROSA SILVA

JULIANA SARA FERNANDES DA SILVA
PATRICIA CAMARGO RODRIGUES
GRAZIELE GARCIA PIRES

LUZIA PIRES DOS SANTOS

MARIA CAROLINE LEMES

ELAINE NANCI CAVALCANTE DA SILVA

RAQUEL XAVIER DE CAMARGO
TAKAMUNE

ROSIANE DE OLIVEIRA AMBALTAS
HOPPER

FERNANDA HORITA

DAYANE CRISTINE GODINHO DE
CAMARGO

ELIANE FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
LEDA CECILIA LOUREIRO

CELIA SIMAO

SILVIA KELLY MARTINS FERNANDES
GIANE DE MORAES

NATALY DOMINGUES

DEBORA MARIA DA SILVA CARDOSO
MAYARA RIGON CAMARGO

IDA LUISA RIBEIRO LEMOS
SOLANGE CAETANO E PAES
DANIELE MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
MARIANA ZEFERINO DA SILVA
CAMILA NARUMI HIROSE

CAMILY AYRES

MARIA AGNES DE OLIVEIRA

MILENA RODRIGUES DE MORAES
FRIEDRICH

AMANDA MONZANI MARUM
JUSCILENE VIEIRA

JANAINA DA SILVA MORAES CARDOSO
JESSICA MORAES

FLAVIA DE MORAES NASCIMENTO SILVA
FERNANDA CRISTINA BORGATTO
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34
39

50
50
64
32
45
36
46
31
48
48

43

43
34

42
40
51
42
46
20
29
24
50
52
24
31
31
20
47
48

35
46
30
34
37
45

FEM

F3039
F3039

F5059
F5059
F6069
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049

F4049

F4049
F3039

F4049
F4049
F5059
F4049
F4049
F1629
F1629
F1629
F5059
F5059
F1629
F3039
F3039
F1629
F4049
F4049

F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049

31
32

10
11

33
13
34
14
35
15
16

17

18
36

19
20
12
21
22
15
16
17
13
14
18
37
38
19
23
24

39
25
40
41
42
26

TEAM GB
TEAM GB

TEAM GB
START RUN
EQUIPE ENERGIA
19
TEAM GB

19
19

ZECA TEAM

BOMPET

TEAM GB

OPEN TRAINER
OPEN TRAINER

BOMPET
19

ATLETISMO PIEDADE

GRAZIELLA DIAS
TEMA GB

TEAM GB

00:38:45
00:38:47

00:38:48
00:38:50
00:38:51
00:39:00
00:39:14
00:39:24
00:39:31
00:39:31
00:39:37
00:39:37

00:39:43

00:39:49
00:40:00

00:40:10
00:40:26
00:40:33
00:40:33
00:40:34
00:40:36
00:40:38
00:40:45
00:40:50
00:41:21
00:41:25
00:41:30
00:41:31
00:41:36
00:42:07
00:42:15

00:42:16
00:42:21
00:42:25
00:42:29
00:42:34
00:42:43



110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

5053
5191
5338

5234
5005
5316
751
5310
5327
5124
5076

5299
5293
5225
5169
5281
5020
5111
5320
5268
5034
5335
5354

5357
756
5087
5133
5356
5339
5057
5175
5168
5298
5082
744
5241
5255
5050
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CRISLAINE ANDRADE
LUCIANE EVELIN DE PADUA LIMA
VANESSA VIEIRA SOLUNA

MICHELE NOGUEIRA DE GOES SILVA
ADRIANA FERREIRA DE CAMPOS
TERESINHA RITA DE CASSIA ROCHA
HILLARY D.V. DOS SANTOS

TAINARA DOS SANTOS

TIZIANE DE CAMPOS MACIEL OLIVEIRA
IRANY COELHO DA SILVA MORAES

ELAINE APARECIDA MACHADO MARUM
DE OLIVEIRA

SANDRA BOTTO

ROSANGELA ALVES

MARISA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO
LARISSA DAIANA SANTOS DE PROENCA
RENIELLY CRISTINA DE MORAES PRADO
ANA CAROLINA NAGY SUGITSURU
GISELE FERNANDA MARINHO

THAIS GUAZELLI DOS SANTOS DE JESUS
RAFAELA RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA

BRUNA VICENTINI CHAVIS

VALERIA FERNANDA DA SILVA
JOAQUINA AP FAGUNDES

BIANCA GARCIA CAIRES

KAREN YOSHIMURA

FABIANA SANTOS

JAQUELINE RODRIGUES

MARIA ELZA DA CRUZ

VANESSA YUMI BISTAFA HORI
CRISTINA TURANO MURASAKI RAMOS
LETICIA DE FATIMA CIPRIANO GOMES
LAIS ALBUQUERQUE

SABRINA PEREIRA

ELZA CIRINA ROCHA

CAMILA GRASSI BORGATO

MILENE NOGUEIRA DE GOES SILVA
PATRICIA MORENO

CLAUDIA TAKEHASHI FLORENCIO PINTO
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42
37
45

25
44
51
25
37
44
52
52

56
53
47
30
28
29
43
30
25
41
39
61

24
32
41
26
72
45
47
30
58
25
59
35
23
52
50

FEM

F4049
F3039
F4049

F1629
F4049
F5059
F1629
F3039
F4049
F5059
F5059

F5059
F5059
F4049
F3039
F1629
F1629
F4049
F3039
F1629
F4049
F3039
F6069

F1629
F3039
F4049
F1629
F7099
F4049
F4049
F3039
F5059
F1629
F5059
F3039
F1629
F5059
F5059

27
43
28

20
29
15
21
44
30
16
17

18
19
31
45
22
23
32
46
24
33
47

25
48
34
26

35
36
49
20
27
21
50
28
22
23

GRAZI TENORIO
TEAM GB

GAROTAS SUPER
PODEROSAS

ENERGIA
BOMPET

TEAM GB

OPEN TRAINER

START RUN
START RUN
ISAH

OPEN TRAINER
SICREDI
OPEN TRAINER
OPEN TRAINER
19

EQUIPE BILL/
MAYBOX

START RUN

BOMPET

START RUN
START RUN
SPEED RUN

START RUN
TEAM GB

00:42:45
00:42:45
00:42:47

00:43:17
00:43:25
00:43:27
00:43:31
00:43:33
00:43:48
00:44:10
00:44:15

00:44:17
00:44:19
00:44:20
00:44:20
00:44:30
00:44:37
00:44:38
00:44:38
00:44:53
00:45:01
00:45:15
00:45:21

00:45:23
00:45:35
00:45:48
00:45:50
00:46:01
00:46:11
00:46:20
00:46:21
00:46:30
00:46:32
00:46:38
00:46:51
00:46:51
00:47:02
00:47:45



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

5270
5039
5189
5018
5054
5256
5251
5006
5220
5317

5028
5329
5321
5219
5128
5031
5221
752
5239
5132
5203
5130
5265
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RAISSA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA

CARLA ARIANE NONATO

LUCIANA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

ALINE SPIN

CRISTIANE LOURENCO

PAULA CARVALHO FEDERZONI

NICOLLY CARVALHO FEDERZONI PAIVA
ADRIANA ROQUE

MARIA EDUARDA BORGATTO FURQUIM

THAILA YUMI ANHAIA DE MORAES
SILVA

ARYELLE DAMIRIS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
TULIA SAVELA

THAIS NAMIE ONO SILVA

MARIA DO SOCORRO VIEIRA SETTO
IZABELA RODRIGUES GARCIA

BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA KUBAIASSI
MARIA EDUARDA LEITE MENDES PIRES
VANESSA MORETI DA SILVA

MILENA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
JAQUELINE GONCALVES PEREIRA
MAISA AMARAL DE MORAES

JANAINA DOMINGUES VIEIRA
PRISCILA MIGUEL VIEIRA HAMADA
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19
37
43
42
39
42
27
51
18
19

30
47
19
45
28
31
21
47
22
27
25
37
50

FEM

F1629
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F1629
F5059
F1629
F1629

F3039
F4049
F1629
F4049
F1629
F3039
F1629
F4049
F1629
F1629
F1629
F3039
F5059

29
51
37
38
52
39
30
24
31
32

53
40
33
41
34
54
35
42
36
37
38
55
25

OPEN TRAINER
START RUN

19

19
START RUN

19

BOMPET

SICREDI

19

19

SICREDI
TEAM GB

00:47:57
00:48:34
00:49:37
00:49:57
00:49:58
00:49:58
00:49:59
00:49:59
00:50:08
00:51:26

00:52:00
00:52:04
00:52:47
00:53:18
00:53:54
00:55:52
00:57:26
00:57:27
00:57:47
00:57:51
00:58:37
01:00:32
01:02:33



